

फार्म का नाम: श्रीधर प्रमाण R.C.D रोड के डिस्ट्रिक्ट बीना

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मापन संख्या - 307.2 (mm 54)

DIVISION

मापन विभाग का.सं. मंडल जिला/अ.स.

SUB-DIVISION

मापन विभाग का.सं. अ.स. मंडल जिला.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S Maan Kanchan Construction Co.

2nd Final on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Naushar-Prawan ACD road to Pindhar Sonwan					
Agency — M/s Maa Karmakhya Const. and Co. Vill + Post — Kanta					
P.S. — Pargasi Near Dist. Arwal					
Agreement No. — 05/SAD/2024-25					
Date — 25.10.2024					
Date of commencement (As per work order) — 23.10.2024					
Date of completion (As per work order) — 29.10.2025					
Actual date of completion — 05.08.2025					
Less 0.10% as per agreement measurement					
Date: — 28.07.2025					
4. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved materials					
4x30.00x6.40x0.30 =					230.40
6x30.00x6.35x0.30 =					349.90
5x30.00x6.37x0.30 =					286.65
4x30.00x6.34x0.30 =					228.24
5x30.00x6.44x0.30 =					289.80
4x30.00x6.34x0.30 =					228.24

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20. P/F of typical PMGSY / MMGSY informative sign board with logo - 3 Nos					
25. Painting two coats including primer with synthetic enamel paint H.P. face wall.					
Outer side	4x2	3.60	2.20		63.36
Inner side	4x2	3.60	0.50		14.40
Top	4x2	3.60	0.40		11.52
End parapet	4x4	0.40	0.50		3.20
				Total =	92.48 m ²
25.5 for H.P.	4x2	0.785	0.832		4.33
				Net Qty	88.15 m ²
26. Providing 1.5 mm thick cement punning					
Top	4x2	3.60	0.40		11.52
End (Parapet)	4x4	0.40	0.60		3.84
Inner side	4x2	3.60	0.60		17.28
				Total =	32.64 m ²
05/08/25 J.E.				05/08/25 J.E.	
Material Statement for S.F. - Earth work					
Qty Item No. 4	vide TMB	P-16			217.305
Qty Item No. 3	vide TMB	P-17			107.07
Continuation					Total = 324.375 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total 32	4.37	5 m ³	@ 35.25	m ³	11434.00
Total Rs	11434.00	x 10	10 =		1143.00
At 05/08/25 J.E.					
Abstract of cost					
1. P/Fixing of working bench masonry pillar					
This City vide TMA Page-11					
1.305 km @ Rs 4344.38/km					5669.00
2. Clearing and grubbing road land					
This City vide TMA Page-11					
0.32 Ha @ Rs 75594.29/Ha					24190.00
3. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
469.78 m ³ vide TMA Page-11					
107.07 m ³ vide TMA Page-17					
576.85 m ³ @ Rs 258.63/m ³					149191.00
4. Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
2276.55 m ³ vide TMA Page-11					
217.305 m ³ vide TMA Page-16					
2493.855 m ³ @ Rs 264.05/m ³					658502.00
5. Construction of granular sub base					

Continuation

Continuation